

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10231 OF 2022

Nivrutti Sudam SonawanePETITIONER

V/S

Deputy Collector Rehabilitation Pune District....RESPONDENT
And Anr

Matter not sent in Court on board dt. 31/01/2025 @ Sr. No. 8.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M.S. SONAK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN, JJ**

DATE : 31st January, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)